FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

For the month

Aug-2022
Uan No 101302965099
Esic No 2112795018

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

oOo~NOoOO O, WON -~

©

Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

HRA

Bonus

Other Allow

Total Gross

PF

ESIC

Registration Charge
Uniform Charge
Total Deduction
Net Salary

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Agra UP

Security Services

PRAMOD KUMAR

S/G
27
9530
3922
794

0
14246
1188
111
750
666
2715
11531

Signature of the contractor

97392




FORM-XIX

WAGES SLIP

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

For the month  Aug-2022
UanNo 101177655473
EsicNo 2112795024

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work
Name and Father's Name of the workmen
Rank

No of Days worked
BASIC

HRA

Bonus

Other Allow

Total Gross

PF

ESIC

10 Registration Charge
11 Uniform Charge

12 Total Deduction

o~NOO O, WON -~

©

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Agra UP
Security Services
DEVENDRA SINGH
SIG
27
9530
3922
794
0
14246
1188
111
750
666
2715

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

97388




13 Net Salary 11531
Signature of the contractor
FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 3
For the month  Aug-2022 97390

Uan No 100768337378
Esic No 2112795025

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work
Name and Father's Name of the workmen
Rank
No of Days worked
BASIC
HRA
Bonus
Other Allow
Total Gross
PF
ESIC
0 Registration Charge

OO ~NOO OO, WN-~-

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Agra UP

Security Services

JITENDRA PAL SINGH

S/G
27
9530
3922
794

0
14246
1188
111
750




11 Uniform Charge 823
12 Total Deduction 2872
13 Net Salary 11374
Signature of the contractor
FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 4
For the month  Aug-2022 97387

Uan No 101403763556
Esic No 2112795027

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

o~NOO O, WON -~

Rank S/IG
No of Days worked 24
BASIC 9530
HRA 3922
Bonus 794
Other Allow 0
Total Gross 14246
PF 1056

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Agra UP

Security Services

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA




9 ESIC 99
10 Registration Charge 750
11 Uniform Charge 666
12 Total Deduction 2571
13 Net Salary 11675
Signature of the contractor
FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 5
For the month  Aug-2022 97391

Uan No 101336808244
Esic No 2112795030

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

1 Rank S/IG
2 No of Days worked 27

3 BASIC 9530
4 HRA 3922
5 Bonus 794
6 Other Allow 0

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Agra UP

Security Services

ROHTASH SINGH




7 Total Gross 14246
8 PF 1188
9 ESIC 111
10 Registration Charge 750
11 Uniform Charge 666
12 Total Deduction 2715
13 Net Salary 11531
Signature of the contractor
FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 6
For the month  Aug-2022 97653
Uan No 101563774033
EsicNo 2112795031

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work
Name and Father's Name of the workmen
1 Rank

2 No of Days worked
3 BASIC

4 HRA

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Agra UP

Security Services

PATIRAM SHARMA

S/IG

27

9530

3922




) Bonus 794
6 Other Allow 0
7 Total Gross 14246
8 PF 1188
9 ESIC 111
10 Registration Charge 750
11 Uniform Charge 666
12 Total Deduction 2715
13 Net Salary 11531
Signature of the contractor
FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 7
For the month  Aug-2022 97389
Uan No 101817370672
EsicNo 2112795035

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

1 Rank
2 No of Days worked

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Agra UP

Security Services

BIRBAL SINGH

S/IG

24




3 BASIC 9530
4 HRA 3922
) Bonus 794
6 Other Allow 0
7 Total Gross 14246
8 PF 1056
9 ESIC 99
10 Registration Charge 750
11 Uniform Charge 666
12 Total Deduction 2571
13 Net Salary 11675
Signature of the contractor
FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 8
For the month  Aug-2022 97393

Uan No 100633813824
Esic No 2112795038

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Agra UP
Nature and location of work Security Services
Name and Father's Name of the workmen YASHPAL SINGH




1 Rank S/IG
2 No of Days worked 26
3 BASIC 9530
4 HRA 3922
) Bonus 794
6 Other Allow 0
7 Total Gross 14246
8 PF 1144
9 ESIC 107
10 Registration Charge 750
11 Uniform Charge 666
12 Total Deduction 2667
13 Net Salary 11579
Signature of the contractor
FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 9
For the month  Aug-2022 94993

Uan No 101304628699
Esic No 2018074753

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,V.G.Road,Gurgaon
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Agra UP




Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

Security Services

VIRENDRA SINGH

1 Rank S/G
2 No of Days worked 23
3 BASIC 10485
4 HRA 4323
) Bonus 873
6 Other Allow 0
7 Total Gross 15681
8 PF 1012
9 ESIC 95
10 Registration Charge 0
11 Uniform Charge 198
12 Total Deduction 1305
13 Net Salary 14376
Signature of the contractor
FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 10
For the month  Aug-2022 96268
UanNo 101838948848
EsicNo 6932363006

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on




Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Agra UP
Nature and location of work Security Services
Name and Father's Name of the workmen SUKHVIR
1 Rank S/IG
2 No of Days worked 24
3 BASIC 10485
4 HRA 4323
) Bonus 873
6 Other Allow 0
7 Total Gross 15681
8 PF 1056
9 ESIC 99
10 Registration Charge 0
11 Uniform Charge 198
12 Total Deduction 1353
13 Net Salary 14328
Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 11

For the month  Aug-2022 97844

Uan No

Esic No

101251217264
2112795040




Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited

68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Nature and location of work

Name and Father's Name of the workmen

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.
Agra UP
Security Services

MANISH KUMAR

1 Rank Electrician

2 No of Days worked 26

3 BASIC 10485

4 HRA 4323

) Bonus 873

6 Other Allow 0

7 Total Gross 15681

8 PF 1259

9 ESIC 118

10 Registration Charge 500

11 Uniform Charge 0

12 Total Deduction 1877

13 Net Salary 13804
Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 12

For the month  Aug-2022 97845

UanNo 101207551941




Esic No 2112795044

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on

Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Agra UP
Nature and location of work Security Services
Name and Father's Name of the workmen SHYAM SHARMA
1 Rank Electrician
2 No of Days worked 24
3 BASIC 9530
4 HRA 3922
5 Bonus 794
6 Other Allow 0
7 Total Gross 14246
8 PF 1162
9 ESIC 109
10 Registration Charge 500
11 Uniform Charge 0
12 Total Deduction 1771
13 Net Salary 12475

Signature of the contractor

FORM-XIX WAGES SLIP 13




For the month  Aug-2022

Uan No 101817370664
Esic No 2112795046

Name and Address of the Contracto Innovision Limited  68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon
Name and Address of the establishment in/under which contract is carried on
Aakash Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

Agra UP
Nature and location of work Security Services
Name and Father's Name of the workmen GOVIND UPADHYAY
1 Rank Electrician
2 No of Days worked 25
3 BASIC 9530
4 HRA 3922
5 Bonus 794
6 Other Allow 0
7 Total Gross 14246
8 PF 1210
9 ESIC 113
10 Registration Charge 500
11 Uniform Charge 0
12 Total Deduction 1823
13 Net Salary 12423

Signature of the contractor

97846




